2
N %

S (3]
/ n @
Motorsport Hjernet y\a
DO,

5 9
119 ) ¢
‘4‘10

14

S

TONSBERG
BOATSHOW

Tensberg

“\\“\\ /8

o0 0 9

.

29. April - 1. Mai

SF Kino

© Heidis

e
\ Tensberg
Havn-vesen

N 4

iy %i ® (30}
. @

bedlPeppes Piz

QHavariet

Big Horn
Steakhouse

& ea“gmm “‘ ‘\‘

© BILSERVICE

DGDS

DIVING
WORLD TOUR

II L 7ONSBERC

ry MEE;
Esmeralda’ =

id

el

Paparazzi %

01 Batformidling AS

02 Joakim Haugenes Drifting
03 Tor Anders Ringnes

04 Garage 15

05 Racingfabrikken

06 William Martinsen Racing
07 Tbg PokerRun

08 Drammen Sportsbat Team
09 Friends Nutrition Thg

10 Tensberg Batrace

11 Kongsberg Gruppen

12 Hydroscand AS 4

13 Ebaat.no

14 DS Kysten

15 DAYONE As A

16 Norges Batsport Forbund --

17 Niba Yachting AS

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

Hurtigruta Carglass AS -
Princessklubben

HengeRe AS

GHK Fun Factory { 4

Manta5 -

Barn & Baby -
Familieaktiviteter AS T
Halvorseth Fritid AS [

Din-Bat AS - BestMarin Thg 4 4
Vannsportaktiviteter
Redningsselskapet

ELSURF By Boatsupply AS T
Yanmar --
Fremskritspartiet-

Ishavskuta Bertine

Costa Coffee Bar

Perfekt Ur AS 4

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Belgiske Vafler

Nams Batkalesjer A
W-Yacht AS

Sturdy Yachts
Sundance--
Waffel Factory

Refsnes Marine AS
Norsk Maritimt Kurssenter -
MAREX - King of the sea
Bob trafikkskole JATA
Biltema TA A

Nautic Norway

Stormer Marine AS
Bavaria Bat Norge AS
Evoride { ‘

Skipperi |

Bil-Service Personbiler AS

52

54

55

56

57

58

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Skinn Assistanse [
Marineservice As

Mercury Marine

Vrengen Maritime -
Varme og Kjglesystemer -
Yamaha Motor Norge --
Sector Alarm -
Skiltprodusenten AS-
Batmagasinet |
Batformidling AS TR

Fie Bil og Bat

Maritim Batutstyr Tbhg AN
PizzArTech | Esmeralda T
Memo AS

Sea Drive

Erling Sande AS

COX Diesel Ouboard

69

70

71

72

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

:73

83

84

85

Suzuki
Erling Sande AS
Kristina Skipet

Saga Farmand

Saga Oseberg

Medg Marina

Green Waves

Stokken Bat og Motor
Herholdt Andersen AS
Polar 22

Freepower

Viamarine AS

Baug Boats
Bennington

TB Rep

Vestfold Maritim AS

Hanke Marina AS -

Steak (3

@ Foynhagen

Quality Hote
To
La Pergola 63

o4

ality Hotel Oseberg
Tonsberg

Brasserie X

86

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

L)

Princess Yachts Norway AS
Vrengen Maritime
Kragstad AS

Tjeme Rade Kors

Nordmar Bat AS

Skipperi

Onda Norge

Aaby Marine AS

Viknes Sor AS

Brankos Auto

96

97

98

929

100

101

102

Show (Dedsing) 4 4
Red Shark Bikes
NMKS

Manta5 Test stasjon

Elias

Sundal Yacht Import

Sundance

103 ..

104 ..

105 ..




